FFT Month Jan-25
Total 055
Responses
Very Good 132
Good 72
Neither good 24
not poor
Poor 8
Very Poor 7
Don’t Know 12
FFT Month Mar-25
Total 239
Responses
Very Good 122
Good 71
Neither good 9
not poor
Poor 9
Very Poor 4
Don’t Know 4
FFT Month | May-25
Total 189
Responses
Very Good 92
Good 46
Neither good 32
not poor
Poor 9
Very Poor 0
Don’t Know 10

FFT Month | Feb-25
Total 234
Responses
Very Good 120
Good 68
Neither
good not 28
poor
Poor 3
Very Poor 8
Don’t Know 7
FFT Month | Apr-25
Total 196
Responses
Very Good 92
Good 63
Neither
good not 26
poor
Poor 5
Very Poor 8
Don’t Know 2
FFT Month ] Jun-25
Total 212
Responses
Very Good 104
Good 58
Neither
good not 24
poor
Poor 10
Very Poor 9
Don’t Know 7
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